CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020
Account Number:  000000553834737

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-888-262-4273
00251050 DRE 703 219 31520 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 06 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
YOUNG REVELL International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
124 N SANTA ROSA ST
LOS BANOS CA 93635-3233
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Sapphire Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1,472.73
Deposits and Additions 11,847.01
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -8,123.14
Electronic Withdrawals -4,761.18
Fees -25.00
Ending Balance $410.42
Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period 0.02%
Interest Paid This Period $0.01
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $0.05
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $1,472.73
10/09 Card Purchase 10/08 Starbucks Store 14504 Los Banos CA Card -11.45 1,461.28
6611
10/09 Card Purchase 10/09 Paypal *Gleamin Inc 458-227-7910 CA Card -36.98 1,424.30
6611
10/09 Card Purchase With Pin 10/09 Wal-Mart Store Los Banos CA Card 6611 -66.89 1,357.41
10/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Sandy Soun Jpm450308867 -50.00 1,307.41
10/09 Creditninja Pay Payment PPD ID: 1384093458 -300.00 1,007.41
10/13 Remote Online Deposit 1 1,189.14 2,196.55
10/13 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Yvette Calamaan Wfct08Zs4Dbc 440.00 2,636.55
10/13 Online Transfer From Chk ...5408 Transaction#: 10454144017 5.72 2,642.27
10/13 Card Purchase 10/08 Lee's Sandwiches-Monter San Jose CA Card -6.99 2,635.28
6611
10/18 Card Purchase 10/10 Paypal *Ultasalonco 402-935-7733 IL Card -153.34 2,481.94
6611
10/13 Card Purchase 10/09 Simple Health Httpswww.Simp NY Card 6611 -80.00 2,401.94
10/13 Card Purchase 10/10 76 - Sei 37971 Los Banos CA Card 6611 -36.03 2,365.91
10/13 Card Purchase 10/10 Starbucks Store 14504 Los Banos CA Card -12.05 2,353.86
6611
10/13 10/10 Online Payment 10443710045 To Chase Auto Finance -425.00 1,928.86
10/13 Card Purchase With Pin 10/11 Affection Los Banos CA Card 6611 -62.83 1,866.03
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CHASE O

October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020
Account Number:  000000553834737

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

10/13 Card Purchase With Pin 10/11 Rue21 1417 W Pacheco B Los Banos CA -63.86 1,802.17
Card 6611

10/13 Card Purchase 10/12 Starbucks Store 14504 Los Banos CA Card -7.10 1,795.07
6611

10/13 Card Purchase With Pin 10/12 Rotten Robbie # Gilroy CA Card 6611 -45.09 1,749.98

10/13 Credit One Bank Payment 34788274 Web ID: Web000004 -31.00 1,718.98

10/14 Moneytree #0592 Moneytree PPD ID: 1911218621 255.00 1,973.98

10/14 Card Purchase 10/13 Regional Acceptance #0 252-7561121 NC Card -696.15 1,277.83
6611

10/14 Card Purchase 10/14 Pizza Hut 27399 Https://Ipcha CA Card 6611 -56.80 1,221.03

10/14 Card Purchase With Pin 10/14 Usps PO 05453606 1135 Los Banos CA -105.50 1,115.53
Card 6611

10/14 Card Purchase With Pin 10/14 Santa Fe Foods Los Banos CA Card 6611 -60.79 1,054.74

10/15 Payment Received 10/15 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 6611 50.00 1,104.74

10/15 Payment Received 10/15 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 6611 50.00 1,154.74

10/15 Card Purchase 10/13 Gilton Solid Waste Man 209-5273781 CA Card -97.08 1,057.66
6611

10/15 Card Purchase 10/18 Gilton Solid Waste Man 209-5273781 CA Card -97.08 960.58
6611

10/15 Card Purchase 10/13 Mcdonald's F36285 Los Banos CA Card 6611 -8.80 951.78

10/15 Card Purchase 10/14 Paypal *Maelyscosme 187-746-2359 De Card -40.40 911.38
6611

10/15 Card Purchase With Pin 10/15 Target T- 1405 W Pache Los Banos CA -88.20 823.18
Card 6611

10/15 Credit One Bank Payment 39416025 Web ID: Web000004 -36.00 787.18

10/16 Creditninja Dep Advance PPD ID: 1364881418 255.00 1,042.18

10/16 Card Purchase With Pin 10/16 Star Tea Gilroy CA Card 6611 -19.86 1,022.32

10/16 Card Purchase With Pin 10/16 H&M0692 Gilroy CA Card 6611 -70.80 951.52

10/18 Crossroads(Fdr) 8888665173 PPD ID: B010675752 -150.00 801.52

10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 Progressive *Insuranc 800-776-4737 OH Card -127.38 674.14
6611

10/19 Card Purchase 10/16 Mcdonald's F36285 Los Banos CA Card 6611 -10.73 663.41

10/19 Card Purchase 10/18 Paypal *Shein.Com 2586707811 Card 6611 -90.83 572.58

10/19 Card Purchase 10/17 76 - Sei 37971 Los Banos CA Card 6611 -37.70 534.88

10/19 Card Purchase 10/17 Wendy's Los Banos CA Card 6611 -8.63 526.25

10/19 Card Purchase With Pin 10/19 Dollar Ge Santa Barbar Los Banos CA Card -37.00 489.25
6611

10/20 Lendumo Db Online Pmt 20101913072649M Web ID: 1029340879 -362.62 126.63

10/20 Ml Plus Loan  Moneylion PPD ID: 8800008711 -41.85 84.78

10/20 MI Plus Membrshp Moneylion PPD ID: 8800007474 -9.99 74.79

10/21 Ihss2 St of CA lhsscmipse PPD ID: 9666663698 2,031.50 2,106.29

10/21 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mercey Springs Produce 10500202220 200.00 2,306.29

10/21 Payment Received 10/21 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 6611 50.00 2,356.29

10/21 Payment Received 10/21 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 6611 50.00 2,406.29

10/22 Card Purchase 10/21 Moneylion Instacash 888-659-8244 NY Card -171.97 2,234.32
6611

10/22 Card Purchase 10/21 Starbucks Store 14504 Los Banos CA Card -6.80 2,227.52
6611

10/22 Card Purchase With Pin 10/22 Wal-Mart Wal-Mart Sto Los Banos CA Card -33.84 2,193.68
6611

10/22 ATM Withdrawal 10/22 550 K St Los Banos CA Card 6611 -1,500.00 693.68

10/22 Mountain Summit 8558197200 000000000177079 Web ID: 900901269 -275.87 417.81

10/23 ATM Surcharge Refund  10/23 711 Lucky Lane, Coarsegold CA Card 6611 4.00 421.81

10/23 ATM Surcharge Refund  10/23 2593 Senter Rd San Jose CA Card 6611 2.95 424.76
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CHASE O

October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020
Account Number:  000000553834737

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
10/23 Dash of Cash CR 8448102274 PPD ID: A980190072 900.00 1,324.76
10/23 Payment Received 10/23 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 6611 50.00 1,374.76
10/23 Payment Received 10/23 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 6611 50.00 1,424.76
10/23 Payment Received 10/23 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 6611 50.00 1,474.76
10/23 Payment Received 10/23 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 6611 50.00 1,524.76
10/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Yvette Calamaan Wict09427Ppn 15.00 1,539.76
10/23 ggﬁl Purchase 10/21 A-1 Self Storage Sjsa 408-4444800 CA Card -150.00 1,389.76
10/23 Card Purchase 10/23 Chevron 0379849 Los Banos CA Card 6611 -36.00 1,353.76
10/23 glgﬁChase ATM Withdraw 10/23 711 Lucky Lane, Coarsegold CA Card -304.00 1,049.76
10/23 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 10/23 2593 Senter Rd San Jose CA Card 6611 -102.95 946.81
10/23 Card Purchase With Pin 10/23 Rotten Robbie # Gilroy CA Card 6611 -36.65 910.16
10/23 10/23 Online Transfer To Chk ...5408 Transaction#: 10515409331 -800.00 110.16
10/23 Capital One  Mobile Pmt 029639800181648 Web ID: 9279744980 -25.00 85.16
10/26 ATM Checking Transfer 10/24 2951 Countryside DR Turlock CA Card 6611 500.00 585.16
10/26 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mercey Springs Produce 10516901758 1,000.00 1,585.16
10/26 Online Transfer From Chk ...5408 Transaction#: 10518585233 300.00 1,885.16
10/26 ggﬁl Purchase 10/23 Starbucks Store 14504 Los Banos CA Card -7.10 1,878.06
10/26 ggﬁl Purchase 10/23 99 Cents Only Stores 04 Los Banos CA Card -5.97 1,872.09
10/26 ggﬁl Purchase 10/23 Little Caesars 0191 000 Los Banos CA Card -17.38 1,854.71
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Grid App Httpsgetgrid. CA Card 6611 -10.00 1,844.71
10/26 ATM Withdrawal 10/24 2951 Countryside DR Turlock CA Card 6611 -800.00 1,044.71
10/26 ATM Withdrawal 10/24 2951 Countryside DR Turlock CA Card 6611 -500.00 544.71
10/26 ggﬁl Purchase With Pin 10/24 Harbor Truck & West Sacramen CA Card -27.45 517.26
10/26 Card Purchase 10/25 Best Western Boomtown Verdi NV Card 6611 -1.00 516.26
10/26 Card Purchase With Pin 10/25 Evi*Boomtown Ren Verdi NV Card 6611 -313.00 203.26
10/26 Card Purchase 10/24 Mels Diner Verdi NV Card 6611 -8.97 194.29
10/26 Card Purchase 10/25 Krispy Kreme #9050 Roseville CA Card 6611 -9.84 184.45
10/27 Gvif_Wlo 8772865954 PPD ID: 1203699395 500.00 684.45
10/27 Net Pay Advance Payment 1374892 CCD ID: 1208818723 255.00 939.45
10/27 Cic of CA Cic CA Lbp PPD ID: 3621666096 150.00 1,089.45
10/27 Card Purchase With Pin 10/27 Arco#83466Todd Los Banos CA Card 6611 -47 .60 1,041.85
10/27 8arg ggﬁhase With Pin 10/27 Target T- 1405 W Pache Los Banos CA -58.77 983.08
ar
10/27 Card Purchase With Pin 10/27 Wal-Mart #2117 Los Banos CA Card 6611 -11.88 971.20
10/28 8arg ggﬁhase Return  10/25 Best Western Boomtown 775-3456000 NV 1.00 972.20
ar
10/28 Card Purchase 10/27 Pp*Apple.Com/Bill 402-935-7733 CA Card 6611 -2.99 969.21
10/28 Card Purchase With Pin 10/28 Save Mart #631 Los Banos CA Card 6611 -14.95 954 .26
10/29 ggﬁrring Card Purchase 10/29 Straighttalk*Services 877-430-2355 FL Card -55.43 898.83
10/30 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mercey Springs Produce 10550940956 200.00 1,098.83
10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Paypal *Shein Com 2586707811 Card 6611 -153.48 945.35
10/30 Card Purchase 10/29 Pp*Apple. Com/Bill 402-935-7733 CA Card 6611 -6.99 938.36
10/30 Crossroads(Fdr) 8888665173 PPD ID: B010675752 -150.00 788.36
10/30 Ml Plus Loan  Moneylion PPD ID: 8800008711 -41.85 746.51
11/02 Online Transfer From Chk ...5408 Transaction#: 10570117228 100.00 846.51
11/02 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Cameron Kong W{ct095S63Hp 50.00 896.51
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CHASE O

October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020

Account Number:  000000553834737
TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
11/02 ggﬁl Purchase 10/30 Priceln*Vacation Pkg 800-774-2354 CT Card -687.55 208.96
11/02 MI Plus Membrshp Moneylion PPD ID: 8800007474 -9.99 198.97
11/03 Online Transfer From Chk ...5408 Transaction#: 10578463717 50.00 248.97
11/03 Card Purchase 11/02 Cabo Dolphins USD Bahia De Band Card 6611 -109.59 139.38
11/03 Card Purchase With Pin 11/03 Wal-Mart #2117 Los Banos CA Card 6611 -53.45 85.93
11/03 Recurring Card Purchase 11/03 Curology Httpscurology CA Card 6611 -61.66 24.27
11/04 Online Transfer From Chk ...5408 Transaction#: 10583208670 505.72 529.99
11/04 Card Purchase With Pin 11/04 Usps PO 05453606 1135 Los Banos CA -141.65 388.34
Card 6611
11/04 Moneytree #0592 Moneytree PPD ID: 1911218621 -300.00 88.34
11/05 Ihss2 St of CA lhsscmipse PPD ID: 9666663698 2,011.97 2,100.31
11/05 Lendumo Db Online Pmt 201104131133T0Y Web ID: 1029340879 -362.62 1,737.69
11/06 Payment Received 11/06 Instacash Funds Visa Direct NY Card 6611 50.00 1,787.69
11/06 Payment Received 11/06 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 6611 50.00 1,837.69
11/06 ggﬁl Purchase 11/05 Moneylion Instacash 888-659-8244 NY Card -341.94 1,495.75
11/06 ggﬁl Purchase 11/06 Paypal *Course Hero 402-935-7733 CA Card -39.95 1,455.80
11/06 8arg ggﬁhase 11/05 Doordash*Round Table Www.Doordash. CA -43.57 1,412.23
ar
11/06 11/06 Online Transfer To Chk ...5408 Transaction#: 10595085645 -73.52 1,338.71
11/06 Creditninja Pay Payment PPD ID: 1384093458 -300.00 1,038.71
11/06 Net Pay Advance Preauthpmt PPD ID: 1208818723 -300.00 738.71
11/08 Mountain Summit 8558197200 000000000177079 Web ID: 900901269 -275.87 462.84
11/08 Dash of Cash Db 8448102274 PPD ID: A980190072 -270.00 192.84
11/08 WI Gvf 8669597202 PPD ID: 1203699395 -150.00 42.84
11/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Mercey Springs Produce 10610055244 200.00 242.84
11/09 Payment Received 11/09 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 6611 50.00 292.84
11/09 Payment Received 11/09 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 6611 50.00 342.84
11/09 Payment Received 11/09 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 6611 50.00 392.84
11/09 Payment Received 11/09 Instacash Funds Visa Direct NY Card 6611 50.00 442 84
11/09 Payment Received 11/09 Gagan Sekhon Visa Direct WI Card 6611 25.00 467.84
11/09 ggﬁl Purchase 11/07 Paypal *Curologyinc 402-935-7733 CA Card -5.92 461.92
11/09 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Cameron King Jpm467274642 -20.00 441.92
11/09 Recurring Card Purchase 11/07 Amazon Prime*286Mv12 Amzn.Com/Bill -6.51 435.41
WA Card 6611

11/09 Interest Payment 0.01 435.42
11/09 Monthly Service Fee -25.00 410.42
Ending Balance $410.42

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY
Total for Total
This Period Year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees * $.00 $102.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $.00 $.00

* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees
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CHASE O

October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020
Account Number:  000000553834737

Did you know you can waive your Chase Sapphire Checking Monthly Service Fee by keeping an average daily balance of
at least $75,000 in qualifying linked deposits and investments? During this statement period, your combined average daily
balance was $704.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

October 09, 2020 through November 09, 2020
Account Number:  000000553834737
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